Data Sheet | ltem Number: 294-363

Strain relief plate; for 294 Series; for multicore cables; 3- to 5-pole; white

https://www.wago.com/294-363

Color:  white

Physical data
Width
Height
Depth

Material data

Note (material data)

Color

Material group

Insulation material
Flammability class per UL94
Fire load

Weight

Commercial data
Product Group
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)

Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Py

Dimensions in mm

30 mm/1.181inches
15.9 mm/0.626 inches
37.1mm/ 1.461 inches
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<a href="https://wwwwago.com/us/material-specifications">Information on material
specifications can be found here</a>

white
llla

Polycarbonate (PC)

VO
0.112MJ
379

8 (Misc. Chassis Mount Blocks)

27-14-11-92
27-14-11-92
EC002848
EC002848

50 pcs

Box

CH
4050821127659
85389099990
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Environmental Product Compliance
CAS-No.

REACH Candidate List Substance
RoHS Compliance Status
SCIP notification number (Austria)
SCIP notification number (Belgium)
SCIP notification number (Bulgaria)
SCIP notification number (Czech Republic)
SCIP notification number (Denmark)
SCIP notification number (Finland)
SCIP notification number (France)
SCIP notification number (Germany)
SCIP notification number (Hungary)
SCIP notification number (Italy)
SCIP notification number (Netherlands)
SCIP notification number (Poland)
SCIP notification number (Romania)

(

SCIP natification number (Sweden)

Downloads

Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product
Compliance 294-363

Documentation

Additional Information

Technical Section pdf
03.04.2019 2010.85 KB

CAD/CAE-Data

CAD data
2D/3D Models 294-363

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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131651-65-5
144317-44-2
220133-51-7
220689-12-3
25628-08-4
29420-49-3
375-73-5
503155-89-3
507453-86-3
68259-10-9

Perfluorobutane sulfonic acid (PFBS) and its salts
Compliant,No Exemption
7a3bcb0b-33b1-4bbe-8ffe-00269d302118
8c97b5b1-6e74-46fb-ad4c-e5d22af795d5
d28427cf-d95b-4f24-8500-5a12302b1ec8
b84c54c3-4df3-428b-b66e-0327ff02b9f5
ac0046bf-bb7a-4f68-b7e3-320848954eb9
6f4a9dfc-4224-4f79-b11c-be0d6e66cc80
55af75be-7dbe-42bb-a470-e74e50d51¢70
884de29f-f6d3-4c99-906d-3b1a11100cca
20dff7ff-3d53-41f8-9f8¢c-01a8e3130e77
f4b05c05-48c3-4a02-946f-0ce9f600c183
970ffd7a-6844-47cb-9df9-69720def18e8
1e40b105-b8f4-492f-b022-167dc8dbedc2
8340e642-d59b-4658-a9cc-1d31a3bb66f7
c036fce8-93a0-41a5-99cb-8a48c606a941

CAE data

WSCAD Universe
294-363

ZUKEN Portal 294-363

K-

Current addresses can be found at::
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https://www.wago.com/294-363
https://www.wago.com/de/d/ComplianceLinkMediaContainer_294-363
https://www.wago.com/de/d/1435602
https://www.wago.com/de/d/3D_URLS_294-363
https://www.wago.com/de/d/WSCAD_URLS_294-363
https://www.wago.com/de/d/Zuken_URLS_294-363
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